L1000096628

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
, , , ,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	Ē
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
ha account.	
<u></u>	5

Office Use Only



900330877289

19 AUG 26 PM 12: 10

SEUNCIARY OF STATE

YES MALE CORPORATIONS

SnemO



Pinnacle Signature Group

August 22, 2019

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: J. E. Cusack Mortuary LLC

Florida Document Number: L10000096628

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization on behalf of J. E. Cusack Mortuary LLC.

We are requesting that the \$60.00 filing fee, certificate of status and certified copy be taken out of our Sunbiz Account Number: I20150000126. It is registered under Pinnacle Signature Group Inc., Mario Davis, 927 Beville Road, Suite 101, South Daytona, Florida 32119. I have also noted this on the attached cover letter and documents.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the office.

<u>Sin</u>cerely,

Phebe Fura

Business Development Specialist

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

то:			*		e T
end in		CK MORTUARY LLC	•	γ. μ.	
500016	C1	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company		
The enc	Division of Corposetions I.E. CUSACK MORTUARY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filting se return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS Name of Person PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP, INC. Firm/Company 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 109 Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 Crystate and Zip Code MDAVIS@PINNACLESIGNATURE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: RIO DAVIS Name of Person RECEIVED Au6 2 6 2019 psed is a check for the following amount:				
Please r	eturn all correspo	indence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		MARIO DAVIS			
		NAME OF BOARD AND ASSESSED.			
		PINNACLE SIGNATUR	E GROUP, INC.		
		927 BEVILLE ROAD SU			
		SACK MORTUARY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company so of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. respondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS Name of Person PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP, INC. Firm/Company 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 109 Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 City/State and Zip Code MDAVIS@PINNACLESIGNATURE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call: at (386			
		ELE CUSACK MORTUARY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company ed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. m all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS Name of Person PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP, INC. Firms/Company 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 109 Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 City/State and Zip Code MDAVIS@PINNACLESIGNATURE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: AVIS Name of Person 386 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number RECEIVED AUG 2 6 2019 a check for the following amount: Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate Opty (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Division of Corporations I.E. CUSACK MORTUARY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company the enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARIO DAVIS Name of Person PINNACLE SIGNATURE GROUP, INC. Firms/Company 927 BEVILLE ROAD SUITE 109 Address SOUTH DAYTONA, FLORIDA 32119 Cry/State and Zip Code MDAVIS@PINNACLESIGNATURE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: ARIO DAVIS Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number RECEIVED AUG 2 6 2019 selosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate Only Status & Certificate Copy Certificate Copy				
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
MARIO	DAVIS			5	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Da	ytime Telephone Number	RECEIVED
		MDAVIS@PINNACLESIGNATURE.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call: at (
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:			
□ \$ 25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Certified Co	of Status & oppy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Place telle present of \$6000 from
our Sunding Aut Z20150000126.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

J.E. CUSACK MORTUARY LLC

(Name of the Lir	nited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L10000096628	Liability Company	were filed on MARCH 30, 2019	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
			9 상원 교리 조
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			い 106 20 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127 127
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)		P 200
			7 R
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	d/or registered off office address here	ice address on our records, g	enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	BRENDA B. CU	SACK	
New Registered Office Address:	727 SOUTH STO	ONE STREET	
		Enter Florida street address	
	DELAND	, Florid	da <u>32720</u>
		City	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BRENDA B. CUSACK	727 SOUTH STONE STREET	
		DELAND, FLORIDA 32720	
			□ Remove
			
MGR	JAMES E. CUSACK	727 SOUTH STONE STREET	
		DELAND, FLORIDA 32720	
		·	
			Change
MGRM	RODNEY ROCKER ESR	6738 CR 213	
		WILDWOOD FLORIDA 34785	
		WIEDWOOD FEORIDA 34763	■ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	06/25/2019
2 11916.	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
the red) The	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	
	Brenda B. Cusack Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00